Class and
Section

KG 1A

KG 1B

KG1C

KG 2A

KG 2B

KG 2C

KG 2D

1A

1B

1C

1D

2A

2B

2C

otudent of the Month-May

Name

Catherine Imna Byby sam
Mahira kasif
Ruhaan Azeez

Amaar Ahmad Khan
P.Haniskha
Siyoni salian
Ayyan Ajith
Adhvika Atul
Ahmed Ansari

Diyan Mohammed Jamsheer

Joanna Sara basil

Catherine Imna Byby sam

Mahira kasif

Ruhaan Azeez M——SM J

LOYOLA INT=ZRNATIONAL SCHOOL

Class and
Section

2D

3A

3B

3C

3D

3E

4A

4B

A4C

4D

5A

5B

5C

Name

Amaar Ahmad Khan

P.Haniskha

Siyoni salian
Ayyan Ajith

Adhvika Atul

Ahmed Ansari

Diyan Mohammed Jamsheer
Joanna Sara basil
Shady Ahmed

Roshan Samuel

Abdul Rahman

Samarjith Sharma ‘

Omar Abdalla N\ohom‘
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